
4 10&U BOYS

DATE CLUB SWIMMER TIME EVENT TIME SWIMMER CLUB DATE
2013 YDC Gabriela Pierobon Mays 25.94 50 Free 25.29 Mitchell Stoehr SSTY 2003
2015 MM Bailey Ratzburg 57.34 100 Free 54.82 Mitchell Stoehr SSTY 2003

2019 & 
2013

OSHY, 
SSTY

Kiersten Dietschweiler, 
Kaylyn Schoof 2:04.01 200 Free 1:57.94 Mitchell Stoehr SSTY 2003

2013 SSTY Kaylyn Schoof 5:26.38 500 Free 5:17.58 Mitchell Stoehr SSTY 2003
2020 OCSC Molly Hoppe 29.47 50 Back 28.64 Mitchell Friedemann LAKE 2003
2016 MAC Olivia Sala 1:02.81 100 Back 1:02.42 Mitchell Friedemann LAKE 2003
2016 MM Bailey Ratzburg 32.38 50 Breast 32.54 Austin Henderson FCY 2015
2016 MM Bailey Ratzburg 1:10.08 100 Breast 1:11.65 Sam Wolf MAC 2018
2018 SSTY Alana Berlin 27.71 50 Fly 27.63 Austin Henderson FCY 2015
2000 BAC Alison Grinde 1:03.30 100 Fly 1:01.03 Caleb Goodavish VAST 2024
2008 WEST Kierston Farley-Sepe 1:02.55 100 IM 1:03.35 Austin Henderson FCY 2015
2016 MM Bailey Ratzburg 2:19.52 200 IM 2:20.05 Austin Henderson FCY 2015

2012 YDC

G.Pierobon-Mays, M.
Licking, S.Sheridan, H.

Aegerter 1:51.18 200 FR-R 1:50.91
M.Schoof, J.Craig, J.

Kostrzewe, J.Paquette SWAT 2010

2016 SSTY
C.Stoll, L.Thomas, V.
Brostowitz, S.Whowell 2:00.98 200 MR-R 2:05.17

H.Longmire, T.
Trowbridge, D.Babcock, 

A.Hanson VAC 1991

GIRLS 11&12 BOYS

DATE CLUB SWIMMER TIME EVENT TIME SWIMMER CLUB DATE
2015 WAUN Gabriela Pierobon Mays 23.91 50 Free 22.60 William Hayon MWWM 2017
2011 YDC Beata Nelson 52.05 100 Free 49.70 Emilio Perez SWAT 2015
2015 SSTY Kaylyn Schoof 1:53.27 200 Free 1:51.17 Mitchell Friedemann LAKE 2005
2015 SSTY Kaylyn Schoof 5:05.97 500 Free 4:58.21 Michael Draves BAC 2012
2010 WEST Dorothy Halmy 10:29.31 1000 Free 10:15.67 Michael Draves BAC 2012
2010 WEST Dorothy Halmy 17:32.91 1650 Free 17:12.10 Eli Purdin MAC 2026
2018 EBSC Maggie Wanezek 26.15 50 Back 25.84 William Hayon MWWM 2017
2018 EBSC Maggie Wanezek 55.95 100 Back 55.90 John Paul Brostowitz SSTY 2020
2015 WAUN Gabriela Pierobon Mays 2:02.05 200 Back 2:00.86 John Paul Brostowitz SSTY 2020
2009 OZ Samantha Senczyszyn 29.47 50 Breast 29.15 Finnley Conklin OCSC 2019
2009 OZ Samantha Senczyszyn 1:04.32 100 Breast 1:02.61 Finnley Conklin OCSC 2019
2015 OZ Alyssa Silvestri 2:17.77 200 Breast 2:19.33 Daniel Krueger MSS 2012
2015 WAUN Gabriela Pierobon Mays 25.13 50 Fly 23.64 William Hayon MWWM 2017
2015 WAUN Gabriela Pierobon Mays 55.52 100 Fly 54.61 William Hayon MWWM 2017
2014 GBSC Emma Lasecki 2:05.14 200 Fly 2:03.72 Sam Bork MWWM 2016
2018 SSTY Victoria Brostowitz 58.29 100 IM 57.22 William Hayon MWWM 2017
2015 SSTY Kaylyn Schoof 2:06.47 200 IM 2:02.06 Max Garbacz MAC 2023
2015 SSTY Kaylyn Schoof 4:26.26 400 IM 4:25.14 John Paul Brostowitz SSTY 2020

2018 SSTY
S.Whowell, C.Stoll, M.
Reynolds, V.Brostowitz 1:38.32 200 FR-R 1:39.22

A.Misany, E. Smith, C.
Komassa, O.Smith SSTY 2025

2020 SSTY
A.Berlin, A.Zhao, M.

Cady, A. Hu 3:37.87 400 FR-R 3:39.15
I.Casey-Hrenak, A.Moen, 

N.Lamers, N.Kim BAC 2015

2018 SSTY
S.Whowell, C.Stoll, M.
Reynolds, V.Brostowitz 1:48.16 200 MR-R 1:50.33

H.McGlynn, S.Wolf, C.
Van Buren, E.Wolfram BAC 2019

2018 SSTY
S.Whowell, C.Stoll, M.
Reynolds, V.Brostowitz 4:03.60 400 MR-R 4:02.80

I.Casey-Hrenak, A.Moen, 
N.Lamers, N. Kim BAC 2015

GIRLS 13&14 BOYS

DATE CLUB SWIMMER TIME EVENT TIME SWIMMER CLUB DATE
2018 OZ Annika Korb 22.46r 50 Free 20.28 Daniel Krueger MSS 2014
2013 YDC Beata Nelson 49.81 100 Free 44.83 Daniel Krueger MSS 2014
2011 SSTY Alexandra Meyers 1:47.98 200 Free 1:39.82 Daniel Krueger MSS 2014
2013 SSTY Cassandra Jernberg 4:46.37 500 Free 4:32.47 Michael Draves BAC 2014
2013 SSTY Cassandra Jernberg 9:48.79 1000 Free 9:26.56 Michael Draves BAC 2014
2013 SSTY Cassandra Jernberg 16:13.73 1650 Free 15:56.74 Michael Draves BAC 2014
2019 EBSC Maggie Wanezek 53.21 100 Back 49.16 Blake TeBeest MSS 2023
2024 SSTY Maggie Dickinson 1:56.25 200 Back 1:47.69 Max Garbacz MAC 2024



2020 EBSC Lucy Thomas 1:01.30 100 Breast 56.63 Max McHugh UN 2014
2017 MAC Ally Silvestri 2:15.96 200 Breast 2:04.83 Max McHugh UN 2014
2013 YDC Beata Nelson 53.36 100 Fly 48.81 William Hayon MWWM 2019
2017 EBSC Kaylyn Schoof 2:02.81 200 Fly 1:51.19 Sam Bork MWWM 2018
2021 SSTY Alana Berlin 56.72 100 IM 51.87 William Hayon MWWM 2019
2013 YDC Beata Nelson 2:01.95 200 IM 1:49.66 Max Garbacz MAC 2024
2017 EBSC Kaylyn Schoof 4:18.27 400 IM 3:56.18 Max Garbacz MAC 2024

2020 EBSC
L.Thomas, C.Stoll, A.

Olen, M.Wanezek 1:35.26 200 FR-R 1:27.83
J.Mims, J.Paull, B.

LePine, JPBrostowitz SSTY 2022

2020 EBSC
L.Thomas, C.Stoll, A.

Olen, M.Wanezek 3:27.39 400 FR-R 3:13.65
B.LePine, J.Paull, JP.

Brostowitz, J.Mims SSTY 2022

2011 WEST
M.Manchon, N.Clausen, 

D.Halmy, A.Jagdfeld 7:34.96 800 FR-R 7:04.90
D.Horton, B.McDade, A.

Wowk, M.Draves BAC 2014

2020 EBSC
M.Wanezek, L.Thomas, 

C.Stoll, A.Olen 1:42.89 200 MR-R 1:36.79
JP.Brostowitz, J.Paull, B.

LePine, J.Mims SSTY 2022

2019 EBSC
M.Wanezek, L.Thomas, 

C.Stoll, R.Tiltmann 3:48.79 400 MR-R 3:32.75
JP.Brostowitz, J.Paull, B.

LePine, J.Mims SSTY 2022

GIRLS 15&16 BOYS

DATE CLUB SWIMMER TIME EVENT TIME SWIMMER CLUB DATE
2022 EBSC Lucy Thomas 22.33r 50 Free 19.99r Blake TeBeest MSS 2025
2013 YDC Beata Nelson 49.02 100 Free 43.65 Blake TeBeest MSS 2025
2014 OZ Katie Drabot 1:45.22 200 Free 1:36.96 Aadin Terrazas OZ 2025
2015 SSTY Cassandra Jernberg 4:42.59 500 Free 4:18.81 Aadin Terrazas OZ 2025
2015 SSTY Cassandra Jernberg 9:41.53 1000 Free 9:06.50 Aadin Terrazas OZ 2025
2015 SSTY Cassandra Jernberg 16:09.55 1650 Free 15:12.51 Isaac Fleig OZ 2021
2022 EBSC Maggie Wanezek 51.13 100 Back 46.83r Sam Lorenz SSTY 2023
2022 EBSC Maggie Wanezek 1:52.36 200 Back 1:44.39 Sam Lorenz SSTY 2023
2022 EBSC Lucy Thomas 58.93 100 Breast 53.00 Max McHugh UN 2016
2022 EBSC Lucy Thomas 2:09.16 200 Breast 1:55.46 Max McHugh UN 2016
2014 SWAT Beata Nelson 51.08 100 Fly 47.21 Will Hayon MWWM 2021
2022 EBSC Campbell Stoll 1:54.49 200 Fly 1:47.02 Will Hayon MWWM 2021
2024 SSTY Alana Berlin 54.38 100 IM 50.22 Kaiser Neverman GBY 2019
2022 EBSC Campbell Stoll 1:57.47 200 IM 1:46.91 Paul DeLakis ECY 2015
2014 OZ Katie Drabot 4:09.43 400 IM 3:48.91 Paul DeLakis ECY 2015

2024 VAST
P.Flowers, C.Borroughs, 

A.Block, M.Paradis 1:32.96 200 FR-R 1:23.27
JP.Brostowitz,J.Paull, B.

LePine, E.Schutten SSTY 2024

2024 VAST
P.Flowers, M.Paradis, C.

Borroughs, A.Block 3:24.95 400 FR-R 3:03.61
A.Terrazas, K.O'Connor, 

M.Miller, G.Rudich OZ 2025

2019 WEST

G.Mayes, A.Carlson, E.
Szczupakiewicz, E.

Gatzke 7:28.48 800 FR-R 6:50.19
B.McDade, D.Horton, L.

Weaver, M.Draves BAC 2016

2024 VAST
O.Sina, C.Borroughs, P.

Flowers, A.Block 1:42.20 200 MR-R 1:30.54
B.LePine, J.Paull, JP. 
Brostowitz, E.Schutten SSTY 2024

2024 VAST
O.Sina,C.Borroughs, M.

Paradis, A.Block 3:44.36 400 MR-R 3:22.40
B.LePine, J.Paull, JP.
Brostowitz, E.Schutten SSTY 2024

GIRLS 17&18 BOYS

DATE CLUB SWIMMER TIME EVENT TIME SWIMMER CLUB DATE
2022 LAKE Hailey Tierney 21.84 50 Free 19.48 Daniel Krueger MSS 2017
2015 OZ Katie Drabot 48.32 100 Free 42.50 Daniel Krueger MSS 2018
2015 OZ Katie Drabot 1:44.21 200 Free 1:34.90 Ehtan Schutten SSTY 2025
2015 OZ Katie Drabot 4:40.49 500 Free 4:21.40 Ethan Schutten SSTY 2025
2015 SSTY Cassandra Jernberg 9:38.51 1000 Free 9:02.78 Isaac Fleig SSTY 2023
2016 SSTY Cassandra Jernberg 16:09.37 1650 Free 15:04.50 Isaac Fleig SSTY 2023
2021 EBSC Reilly Tiltmann 50.49r 100 Back 46.10 Sam Lorenz SSTY 2025
2023 EBSC Maggie Wanezek 1:50.63 200 Back 1:42.36 Ziyad Saleem SSTY 2021
2023 EBSC Lucy Thomas 58.65 100 Breast 51.59 Max McHugh UN 2018
2023 EBSC Campbell Stoll 2:08.23 200 Breast 1:53.59 Max McHugh UN 2018
2024 SSTY Alana Berlin 51.46 100 Fly 46.80 Jack Madoch VAST 2023
2023 EBSC Campbell Stoll 1:54.41 200 Fly 1:44.72 Jack Lustig SSTY 2021
2024 EBSC Maggie Wanezek 54.74 100 IM 49.78 Daniel Krueger MSS 2018
2023 EBSC Campbell Stoll 1:55.93 200 IM 1:45.66 Landon Kyser WA 2025



2023 EBSC Campbell Stoll 4:05.71 400 IM 3:48.12 Landon Kyser WA 2025

2025 SSTY
A.Dickinson, A.Zhao, A.

Hu, A.Berlin 1:32.38 200 FR-R 1:20.86
B.Lorenz, B.Meulemans, 

Z.Saleem, O.Miller SSTY 2021

2017 OZ
S.Fore, A.Haebig, M.Fox, 

L.Hosack 3:22.17 400 FR-R 3:00.10
S.Bork, O.Kalafat, O.

Best, W.Hayon MWWM 2022

2023 EBSC
L.Thomas, M.Wanezek, 

C.Stoll, R.Tiltmann 7:10.71 800 FR-R 6:40.50

D.Walters, B.LePine, E.
Wichman, Ethan 

Schutten SSTY 2025

2025 SSTY
A.Berlin, A.Hu, A.Zhao,C.

Nicholson 1:42.04 200 MR-R 1:28.53
Z.Saleem, O.Miller, J.
Lustig, B. Meulemans SSTY 2021

2023 EBSC
M.Wanezek, L.Thomas, 

C.Stoll, R.Tiltmann 3:32.10 400 MR-R 3:14.06
Z.Saleem, O.Miller, J.
Lustig, B.Meulemans SSTY 2021

WOMEN SENIOR MEN

DATE CLUB SWIMMER TIME EVENT TIME SWIMMER CLUB DATE
2015 WA Ivy Martin 21.57 50 Free 19.08 Neil Walker UN 1997
2015 WA Ivy Martin 47.24 100 Free 42.50 Daniel Krueger MSS 2018
2024 WEST Abby Carlson 1:43.43r 200 Free 1:33.79 Brett Pinfold UN 2016
2024 WEST Abby Carlson 4:37.84 500 Free 4:13.36 Matthew Hutchins UN 2016
2015 SSTY Cassandra Jernberg 9:38.51 1000 Free 9:01.53 Matthew Hutchins UN 2016
2024 WA Paige McKenna 15:54.95 1650 Free 14.33.09 Matthew Hutchins UN 2016
2023 WA Phoebe Bacon 50.47 100 Back 45.52 Mitchell Friedemann UN 2013
2024 WA Phoebe Bacon 1:48.23 200 Back 1:38.27 Drew teDuits UN 2013
2023 EBSC Lucy Thomas 58.65 100 Breast 51.59 Max McHugh UN 2018
2013 UN Emily McClellan 2:06.78 200 Breast 1:53.59 Max McHugh UN 2018
2021 WA Beata Nelson 50.65 100 Fly 45.93 Kyle Bubolz UN 2007
2023 EBSC Campbell Stoll 1:54.41 200 Fly 1:40.75 Jack Lustig SSTY 2023
2022 EBSC Maggie Wanezek 54.51 100 IM 49.18 Brett Pinfold MSS 2018
2024 WA Phoebe Bacon 1:53.16 200 IM 1:43.20 Wes Jekel WA 2020
2023 EBSC Campbell Stoll 4:05.71 400 IM 3:39.17 Michael Weiss UN 2013

2022 EBSC

Lucy Thomas, Maggie 
Wanezek, Campbell Stoll, 

Abby Wanezek 1:29.43 200 FR-R 1:20.37

Steve Cebertowicz, 
Adam Mania, Nicholas 
Petersen, Kevin Ewald SSTY 2012

2023 EBSC

Campbell Stoll, Maggie 
Wanezek, Audrey Olen, 

Reese Tiltmann 3:17.34 400 FR-R 2:56.07

Andrew Benson, Jake 
Newark, Ben Wiegand, 

Isaac Casey-Hrenak WA 2023

2023 EBSC

Lucy Thomas, Maggie 
Wanezek, Campbell Stoll, 

Reese Tiltmann 7:10.71 800 FR-R 6:37.25

Leo Gandaria, Ben 
Meulemans, Ziyad 

Saleem, Jack Sullivan SSTY 2021

2022 EBSC

Maggie Wanezek, Lucy 
Thomas, Campbell Stoll, 

Abby Wanezek 1:36.77 200 MR-R 1:28.53

Ziyad Saleem, Owen 
Miller, Jack Lustig, Ben 

Meulemans SSTY 2021

2023 EBSC

Maggie Wanezek, Lucy 
Thomas, Campbell Stoll, 

Reese Tiltmann 3:32.10 400 MR-R 3:10.64

Drew TeDuits, Nick 
Schafer, Dan Lester, 

Michael Weiss WA 2013


